2021 Spring Schedule

Effective April 5, 2021

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE
2
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

STATION
Readville
Fairmount
Blue Hill Ave
Morton Street
Talbot Ave

Four Corners/Geneva Ave

Uphams Corner
Newmarket
South Station

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

ZONE
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

2

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays

Inbound to Boston

ZONE
2
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

STATION
South Station
Newmarket
Uphams Corner

TRAIN #

S
&

* **

TRAIN #
S
&
S

Four Corners/Geneva Ave &

Talbot Ave
Morton Street
Blue Hill Ave
Fairmount
Readyville

STATION
ReadVville
Fairmount
Blue Hill Ave
Morton Street
Talbot Ave

Four Corners/Geneva Ave

Uphams Corner
Newmarket
South Station

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

S
&
S
S

=S

TRAIN #

¢ o

=S
S

900
4:45
f4:49
f4:52
f4:55
f4:58
f5:01
f5:04
f5:07

5:15

903
5:45
f5:53
f5:55
f5:58
f6:01
f6:04
f6:07
f 6:10
6:15

2902
7:30
f7:33
f7:36
f7:39
f7:41
f7:44
f7:47
f7:49

7:58

Moving Forward Together.

In response to COVID-19, we continue to

adapt our service to meet your needs.

Keep in Mind:

This schedule will be effective from April 5, 2021 and will
replace the schedule of January 23, 2021.

AM PM
902 904 906 908 910 912 914 916 918 920 922 924 926 928 930 932 934 936 938
545 630 715 800 845 930 10:15 11:00 11:45 | 1230 115 2:00 245 330 415 500 545 630 715
549 634 719 804 849 f9:34 f10:19 f11:04 f11:49 |f12:34 f119 f2:04 f2:49 f3:34 419 504 f549 f6:34 f7:19
5:52 6:37 7:22 8:07 8:52 f9:37 f10:22 f11:07 f11:52|f12:37 f1:22 f2:07 f2:52 f3:37 f4:22 {5:07 f5:52 f6:37 f7:22
555 640 725 810 855 f9:40 f10:25 f11110 f11:55|f12:40 f1:25 f2110 f2:55 f3:40 f4:25 510 f5:55 f6:40 f7:25
5:58 6:43 7:28 8:13 8:58  f9:43 f10:28 f11:13 f11:58 |f12:43 f1:28 f2:13 f2:58 f3:43 f4:28 513 558 f6:43 f7:28
6:01 6146 731 8:16 9:01 f9:46 f10:31 f11:16 f12:01|f12:46 f1:31 f2:16 3:01 f3:46 f4:31 f5:16 f6:01 f6:46 f7:31
6:04 6149 734 8:19 9:04 f9:49 f10:34 f11:19 f12:04|f12:49 f1:34 f2:19 f3:04 f3:49 f4:34 519 f6:04 f6:49 f7:34
6:07 6552 737 822 9:07 f9:52 f10:37 f11:22 f12:07|f12:52 f1:37 f2:22 f3:07 f3:52 f4:37 f5:22 f6:07 f6:52 f7:37
615 7.00 7:45 830 915 10:00 10:45 11:30 12115 | 1:00 145 230 315 400 445 530 615 7:00 745
AM PM
905 907 909 M 913 915 917 919 921 923 925 927 929 931 933 935 937 939 941
630 715 800 845 9330 1015 11:00 11145 | 12:30 115 2:00 245 330 415 500 545 630 715 @800
f6:38 f7:23 f8:08 853 f9:38 f10:23 f11:08 f11:53 |f12:38 f1:23 f2:08 f2:53 3:38 4:23 508 553 6:38 f7:23 {8:08
f6:40 f7:25 810 f855 f9:40 f10:25 f11110 f11:55|f12:40 f1:25 f2110 f2:55 3140 425 510 555 640 f7:25 f8:10
f6:43 f7:28 {813 f8:58 f9:43 f10:28 f11:13 f11:58 [f12:43 f1:.28 f2:113 f2:58 3143 4:28 513 558 643 f7:28 {813
f6:46 f7:31 816 f9:01 f9:46 f10:31 f11:16 f12:01|f12:46 f1:31 f2:16 f3:01 3146 431 5:16 6:01 6146 f7:31 f8:16
f6:49 f7:34 819 f9:04 f9:49 f10:34 f11:19 f12:04|f12:49 f1:34 {2119 f3:04 349 434 5:19 6:04 6149 f7:34 f8:19
f6:52 f7:37 822 f9:07 f9:52 f10:37 f11:22 f12:07|f12:52 f1:37 f2:22 f3:07 352 437 | 522 | 6:07 @ 652 f7:37 f8:22
f6:55 f7:40 f8:25 f9:10 f9:55 f10:40 f11:25 f12:10 |f12:55 f1:40 f2:25 f3:10 355 440 525 6:10 6:55 f7:40 f8:25
7.00 745 830 915 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 | 1:.00 145 230 315 400 445 530 615 7:00 7:45 830
Saturday, Sunday & Holidays
aM PM AM
2904 2906|2908 2910 2912 2914 2916 2918 2920 ZONE STATION TRAIN # 2903 2905 2907|2909 2911
9:00 10:30 | 12:00 130 3:00 430 6:00 7:30 9:00 1A  South Station 4 820 9550 11:20 |12:50 2:20
f9:03 f10:33|f 12:03 f1:33 f3:03 f4:33 f6:03 f7:33 f2:03 1A Newmarket & £8:28 f9:58 f11:28(f 12:58 f 2:28
£9:06 f10:36|f 12:06 f1:36 f3:06 f4:36 f6:06 f7:36 f9:06 1A Uphams Corner & f8:30 f10:00 f 11:30( f 1:00 | f 2:30
£9:09 f10:39|f12:09 f1:39 f3:09 f4:39 f6:09 f7:39 f9:09 1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave & f8:33 £10:03 f11:33| f1:03 f2:33
fo:11 f10:41|f12:11 f1:41  f3:11 f4:41 f611 f7:41 foN 1A Talbot Ave & f8:36 £10:06 f11:36| f 1:06 f2:36
f9:14 £10:44|f12:14 f1:44 314 f444 f6:14 f7:44 f9:14 1A Morton Street & £8:38 £10:08 f11:38| f1:08 f2:38
£9:17 £10:47|12:17 £1:47 £3:17 4:47 6:17 £7:47 917 1A Blue Hill Ave & £8:40 £10:10 f11:40| f1:10 f2:40
f9:19 £10:49|f12:19 f1:49 f3:119 f4:49 f6:19 f7:49 f9:19 1A Fairmount & £8:43 f10:13 f11:43| f1:13 f2:43
9:28 10:58 | 12:28 1:58 3:28 4:58 6:28 7:58 9:28 2 Readville 4 848 1018 148 | 118 2:48

I<eolls

Visit

Times in purple with “f“ indicate a flag stop: Passengers must tell the conductor that they
wish to leave. Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop.

@

MBTA.com

Q% Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all trains.

&
.

High level platform and bridge plate available.
Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Follow

@MBTA_CR

@

Download the

mTicket App

Holiday Service

940
8:00
f8:04
f8:07
f8:10
f8:13
f8:16
f8:19
f8:22

8:30

943
8:45
f8:53
f8:55
f8:58
f9:01
f9:04
f9:07
f9:10
9:15

2913
3:50
f3:58
f4:00
f4:03
f 4:06
f4:08
f4:10
f4:13
418

942
8:45
f8:49
f8:52
f 8:55
f8:58
f9:01
f9:04
f9:07

9:15

945
9:30
f9:38
f9:40
f9:43
f9:46
f9:49
f9:52
f19:55
10:00

PM

2915
5:20
f5:28
f5:30
f5:33
f5:36
f5:38
f 5:40
f5:43
5:48

944
9:30
f9:34
f9:37
f9:40
f9:43
f9:46
f9:49
f9:52

10:00

947
10:15

f10:23
£10:25
f10:28
£10:31
f10:34
£10:37
f10:40
10:45

2917
6:50
f6:58
f7:.00
f7:03
f7:06
f7:08
f7:10
f7:13
718

946
10:15

f10:19

£10:22

f10:25

f10:28

£10:31

f10:34

f10:37

10:45

731
11:00

f11:08

f11:10

f11:13

f11:16

f11:19

f11:22

f11:25

11:30

2919
8:20

f8:28
f8:30
f8:33
f8:36
f8:38
f 8:40
f8:43

8:48

For Memorial Day and Indepen‘dence Day the Fairmount Line will

operate on a weekend schedule.

2921
9:50
f9:58
£10:00
£10:03
£10:06
£10:08
£10:10
£10:13
10:18

For additional service to Readville, refer to the Franklin line schedule
for particular trains.

Masks are federally required on board and in station.

Visit MBTA.com/covid1

for the latest updates.

AD040521V1



